
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE VIVA-VOCE FOR FOURTH SEMESTER
MA SANSKRIT SPECIAL EXAMINATION

NOVEMBER 2018

TIME 10AM ONWARDS

Date of Exam Reg.No of 
Candidates

Centre

01.11.2018
Thursday

51216109002, 
51316109001, 003
51416109001- 003
51716109001-004
51816109001-003
51815109001

Government 
Sanskrit College, 
Thiruvananthapur
am

02.11.2018
Friday

51216104001-004,
006-008, 009

D.B.College, 
Sasthamcottah

                                                                           

                                                                                                          Sd/-

                                                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


